
COPPA PARIGI IIITAPPA
81 4X100 Stile Libero F Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 2 (18-02-2023 ore 15:15)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 03'52.56
VETRANO G. '05' MARRA E. '06' FARELLI E. '06' DIBELLONIA E. '05'

2) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'01.21
TASSINARIO L. '07' VARENGO M. '08' GIORDANO A. '09' BOGGIONE G. '07'

3) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'01.87
ANZANELLO I. '05' PANDISCIA G. '05' CALERVO G. '06' D'ANDREA A. '05'

4) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 04'02.93
RUVOLO A. '08' PELISSERI S. '07' FERRERO V. '07' LASORSA M. '07'

5) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'03.33
SACRIPANTI S. '07' FERINA V. '07' DEL BIANCO F. '07' BRIGNOLO C. '07'

6) 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 04'03.60
NARCHIALLI A. '05' GALLO M. '06' VITTORINI G. '06' GARDINI B. '06'

7) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 04'04.09
CURIONE B. '09' CARPIGNANO N. '08' TORNAVACCA G. '08' BIZZARO N. '08'

8) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'04.71
CANI F. '09' PILLONI A. '08' SIBIO A. '08' DURANTE A. '08'

9) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'05.10
CURTIS S. '06' REGAZZO M. '06' TARTARA E. '07' MACARIO S. '06'

10) 201463 Aosta Nuoto 04'13.73
ALDINI A. '06' VALENTI G. '08' BOSCO G. '07' PIGLIACELLI L. '07'

11) 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 04'16.16
FILECCIA V. '09' TESSILE V. '08' FORMIA V. '06' DE CARLO A. '07'

12) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 04'16.52
LASORSA B. '09' ASTORINO A. '10' MARRA S. '09' BONELLI A. '09'

13) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 04'17.64
ROSA G. '08' SASSO A. '07' ENRICO G. '09' VINCON S. '09'

14) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'19.11
GHIO G. '09' SEVERINI I. '09' ALFIERI E. '09' MORETTI A. '10'

15) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'20.64
MARCON G. '09' DE SANTI E. '09' SCATTONE A. '09' TOPPAN V. '09'

16) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 04'23.59
MEZZANO M. '08' FIUMICELLI C. '08' TAMBURRO G. '08' GARINO V. '08'

17) 996479 Titans asd 04'24.14
CALLEGARO M. '09' ZEDDA V. '09' MANCINO A. '09' FISSORE G. '09'

18) 996595 MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 04'24.95
RASELLI V. '07' CHERUBINI M. '09' LA SALVIA G. '10' LUCACI A. '08'

19) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'25.34
AFFATATO G. '07' MOLINO S. '09' TARUSSIO S. '07' LONGO G. '07'

20) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 04'27.91
CRIVELLO S. '07' RASCHINI I. '06' GALASSI S. '08' SPIRIDON D. '10'

21) 196687 Dinamica ssd 04'30.61
DI PIETRO A. '10' LATELLA A. '09' MARENCO R. '10' PAUTASSO N. '09'

22) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara 04'31.03
FRANZE' V. '09' BUSO S. '09' BEVILACQUA M. '09' PIACENTINI A. '10'

23) 996379 Wild Sport asd 04'31.69
MONGE V. '05' MASUELLO B. '05' GIAJ E. '07' REGGIO G. '05'

24) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 04'36.99
MO S. '10' GOTTARDI A. '10' SCARPO G. '10' STEVEZZOLI G. '10'

25) 996479 Titans asd 04'41.39
GUARNIERI S. '09' WILSON E. '09' MERLINO M. '09' CAPUSSOTTI V. '10'

26) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'52.12
MALDI R. '10' CIOBANU H. '10' BATTAGLIA G. '10' CESARANO G. '10'

27) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 04'54.53
NEGRO S. '10' ARNAUD Z. '09' GAVIANO R. '10' GURZI' M. '07'

28) 996379 Wild Sport asd 04'59.88
ANTOHI E. '10' MANFREDI E. '10' SOAVE S. '10' BONINO M. '10'



COPPA PARIGI IIITAPPA
81 4X100 Stile Libero M Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 2 (18-02-2023 ore 15:15)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 03'32.82
CURTIS A. '04' POLO A. '04' RANDI A. '04' FUSCO A. '04'

2) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'33.36
DUTTO S. '03' GHIDONI S. '04' ALTINI L. '04' SAMMITO V. '03'

3) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 03'37.00
PELOSO Y. '05' MARQUEZ SANTANA M. '06' CACIOLI A. '05' RUVOLO N. '05'

4) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 03'37.16
ACTIS DATO L. '05' LISI N. '05' BERTONI A. '06' ARIONE D. '05'

5) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 03'40.98
MARENGO P. '05' GUERRINI N. '06' NARDO G. '05' GIORDANO W. '06'

6) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 03'43.77
SFORZA L. '07' BOSSETTO S. '07' RENALDIN G. '07' CAPUTO A. '07'

7) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 03'44.65
LISI A. '08' FARFAGLIA S. '08' MAGGIA P. '07' DI MARIA S. '08'

8) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'45.00
CATANEA A. '07' DE ANGELIS A. '07' TOCCO D. '08' INCARNATO S. '07'

9) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 03'45.17
CIANCIA F. '04' GAMBATESA A. '04' GAIDO A. '06' LORENZI P. '03'

10) 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'47.46
BLOTTO E. '05' REMORINI P. '08' LINTY S. '05' RAICHERT A. '09'

11) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 03'47.95
BRUNO T. '07' SCARCINA A. '07' COCHIOR C. '07' ZANI R. '07'

12) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 03'47.98
GROSSO M. '08' DADONE T. '07' DE SARIO C. '07' DAL MOLIN F. '07'

13) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara 03'49.85
ANDORNO F. '07' GAVIORNO M. '07' MORANDA D. '07' COLOMBO P. '08'

14) 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'50.10
RAVEDONI L. '06' PANIZZA L. '03' N'GAKOUTOU T. '04' CHIRIAC B. '08'

15) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 03'53.16
BIANQUIN D. '08' ONGARO M. '08' CUTRULLA' A. '07' TAPRA D. '08'

16) 996479 Titans asd 03'56.04
CAPRARO T. '06' CARESIO E. '06' FORNONI M. '06' POCCHIOLA U. '07'

17) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara 03'56.79
RIGAZIO R. '06' POZZONI L. '06' DANIELI L. '06' GAVIORNO S. '07'

18) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 03'57.96
ALERCIA R. '06' MARINIELLO J. '05' ANTONELLI M. '05' SERANO M. '05'

19) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 03'58.26
FERRARIS N. '08' ROMEO L. '07' SEHITAJ A. '07' FENOGLIO P. '07'

20) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'00.38
RUSTICI M. '06' AITA G. '08' RUFFINATTO M. '08' FERRARIS M. '07'

21) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 04'01.05
ALOSI L. '07' BOCCHETTA A. '08' ANZALONE E. '08' TRIBERTI S. '07'

22) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 04'02.75
MAURO T. '08' GIANNONE L. '08' BONINO A. '07' ICARDI A. '07'

23) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 04'03.52
DE SIMONE A. '03' DE SIMONE F. '00' CANCELLIERE A. '09' MARTINI A. '09'

24) 201463 Aosta Nuoto 04'03.71
NAVARRETTA T. '08' ESPOSITI M. '09' SAVOIA M. '07' MISEROCCHI L. '08'

25) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 04'07.04
FARINON A. '05' RIGHERO S. '09' BERNOCCO G. '07' STROE A. '07'

26) 996595 MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 04'10.86
SFOLCINI L. '08' SHKOZA S. '08' CARAMELLA T. '09' FALABRINO F. '08'

27) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'13.43
RUSTICI C. '09' IVANOVICI L. '09' INCARNATO M. '09' BRUNETTI L. '09'

28) 196687 Dinamica ssd 04'25.77
GRACEFFA R. '10' GRASSONE P. '09' PINTO M. '09' PLANTAS M. '10'



COPPA PARIGI IIITAPPA
82 4X200 Stile Libero F Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 3 (19-02-2023 ore 08:45)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara s.t.
LEONARDI R. '08' CREPALDI G. '07' SOGNO S. '06' DI MAGGIO A. '08'

2) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 08'21.06
VETRANO G. '05' MARRA E. '06' DIBELLONIA E. '05' REGRUTO TOMALINO G. '05'

3) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 08'35.18
CURTIS S. '06' VARENGO M. '08' TASSINARIO L. '07' REGAZZO M. '06'

4) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 08'39.42
RUVOLO A. '08' PELISSERI S. '07' FERRERO V. '07' LASORSA M. '07'

5) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 08'41.13
BRIGNOLO C. '07' ANZANELLO I. '05' PANDISCIA G. '05' D'ANDREA A. '05'

6) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 08'48.43
CANI F. '09' PILLONI A. '08' SIBIO A. '08' DURANTE A. '08'

7) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 08'49.65
TORNAVACCA G. '08' CURIONE B. '09' BIZZARO N. '08' CARPIGNANO N. '08'

8) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 09'04.18
BOGGIONE G. '07' BELTRANDO G. '08' TARTARA E. '07' MATTIEL M. '08'

9) 201463 Aosta Nuoto 09'11.81
VALENTI G. '08' PIGLIACELLI L. '07' DESANDRE' C. '10' NAVARRETTA E. '08'

10) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 09'16.25
GIORDANO A. '09' SCATTONE A. '09' MARCON G. '09' MARCHETTI A. '09'

11) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 09'23.47
LASORSA B. '09' MARRA S. '09' BONELLI A. '09' ASTORINO A. '10'

12) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 09'23.92
ALFIERI E. '09' BUONAIUTO R. '09' CHIAMBERLANDO R. '09' SEVERINI I. '09'

13) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 09'28.90
ROSA G. '08' AMATULLI V. '08' SASSO A. '07' VINCON S. '09'

14) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 09'35.39
FIUMICELLI C. '08' MEZZANO M. '08' GAGNA R. '08' BRAMOSO B. '08'

15) 996595 MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 09'37.13
RASELLI V. '07' LUCACI A. '08' CATTANEO E. '06' LA SALVIA G. '10'

16) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 09'43.53
MOLINO S. '09' MALDI R. '10' TARUSSIO S. '07' LONGO G. '07'

17) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara 09'52.46
FRANZE' V. '09' BUSO S. '09' BEVILACQUA M. '09' PIACENTINI A. '10'

18) 996479 Titans asd 09'53.63
FISSORE G. '09' MANCINO A. '09' CAPUSSOTTI V. '10' ZEDDA V. '09'

19) 196687 Dinamica ssd 10'22.71
PAUTASSO N. '09' MARENCO R. '10' LATELLA A. '09' DI PIETRO A. '10'



COPPA PARIGI IIITAPPA
82 4X200 Stile Libero M Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 3 (19-02-2023 ore 08:45)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
CIANCIA F. '04' GAMBATESA A. '04' SCIARRINO A. '06' LORENZI P. '03'

2) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso s.t.
BIANQUIN D. '08' ONGARO M. '08' CUTRULLA' A. '07' TAPRA D. '08'

3) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 07'41.01
GARINO F. '04' DUTTO S. '03' FRANCAVILLA M. '04' SAMMITO V. '03'

4) 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 07'44.11
PANIZZA L. '03' LINTY S. '05' N'GAKOUTOU T. '04' SPEDIACCI S. '04'

5) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 07'58.29
BERTONI A. '06' ACTIS DATO L. '05' LISI N. '05' ROBUSTI A. '05'

6) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 08'00.49
MARQUEZ SANTANA M. '06' RUVOLO N. '05' PELOSO Y. '05' CACIOLI A. '05'

7) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 08'02.85
TOSO O. '06' AIMAR A. '06' RUGGIERO M. '06' DI PIETRO S. '06'

8) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 08'05.43
SFORZA L. '07' MASCELLANI M. '07' RENALDIN G. '07' BOSSETTO S. '07'

9) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 08'08.09
MARENGO P. '05' GIORDANO W. '06' GUERRINI N. '06' MAZZARELLO T. '06'

10) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 08'14.23
ZANI R. '07' COCHIOR C. '07' SCARCINA A. '07' BRUNO T. '07'

11) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 08'15.69
INCARNATO S. '07' CATANEA A. '07' DE ANGELIS A. '07' ANDREOTTI R. '07'

12) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 08'19.76
FARFAGLIA S. '08' LISI A. '08' DI MARIA S. '08' MAGGIA P. '07'

13) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 08'22.62
GROSSO M. '08' ROELLO S. '07' DADONE T. '07' DAL MOLIN F. '07'

14) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara 08'23.01
IGNAT M. '08' COLOMBO P. '08' GAVIORNO M. '07' ANDORNO F. '07'

15) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 08'44.95
ALOSI L. '07' ROMEO L. '07' FERRARIS N. '08' FENOGLIO P. '07'

16) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 08'54.76
FERRARIS M. '07' RUFFINATTO M. '08' AITA G. '08' RUSTICI M. '06'

17) 201463 Aosta Nuoto 09'10.73
MISEROCCHI L. '08' NAVARRETTA T. '08' ESPOSITI M. '09' SAVOIA M. '07'

18) 996595 MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 09'11.20
CARAMELLA T. '09' FALABRINO F. '08' SHKOZA S. '08' SFOLCINI L. '08'

19) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 09'34.63
RUSTICI C. '09' IVANOVICI L. '09' INCARNATO M. '09' BRUNETTI L. '09'



COPPA PARIGI IIITAPPA
91 4X100 Misti F Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 6 (20-02-2023 ore 14:15)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto s.t.
ROSA G. '08' SASSO A. '07' ROSTAN F. '08' VINCON S. '09'

2) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 04'17.16
REGRUTO TOMALINO G. '05' CAPPELLI G. '05' VETRANO G. '05' MARRA E. '06'

3) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'24.83
MATTIEL M. '08' BOGGIONE G. '07' TASSINARIO L. '07' VARENGO M. '08'

4) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'25.84
CURTIS S. '06' FERRARI M. '06' TARTARA E. '07' REGAZZO M. '06'

5) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 04'28.77
CHELI R. '07' PELISSERI S. '07' RUVOLO A. '08' LASORSA M. '07'

6) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'29.02
OSELLA A. '08' CANI F. '09' PILLONI A. '08' SIBIO A. '08'

7) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'30.64
ANZANELLO I. '05' BLANCHET S. '06' CALERVO G. '06' D'ANDREA A. '05'

8) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'30.87
PUNTILLO V. '07' FERINA V. '07' DEL BIANCO F. '07' SACRIPANTI S. '07'

9) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara 04'36.65
SOGNO C. '05' CREPALDI G. '07' BONANOMI S. '06' SOGNO S. '06'

10) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 04'36.67
CURIONE B. '09' SALERNO C. '09' CARPIGNANO N. '08' TORNAVACCA G. '08'

11) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'39.40
SCATTONE A. '09' ALOIA S. '09' MARCON G. '09' GIORDANO A. '09'

12) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 04'41.81
MARRA S. '09' BONELLI A. '09' ASTORINO A. '10' LASORSA B. '09'

13) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara 04'42.42
BUSO S. '09' BEVILACQUA M. '09' FRANZE' V. '09' PIACENTINI A. '10'

14) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'49.04
FRASCIONE N. '09' COLLACCHI G. '09' BUONAIUTO R. '09' GHIO G. '09'

15) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 04'52.45
BONAVENTURA L. '08' GAGNA R. '08' BORINI E. '08' MEZZANO M. '08'

16) 996479 Titans asd 04'55.25
PAGLIARULO I. '08' MANCINO A. '09' CALLEGARO M. '09' ZEDDA V. '09'

17) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'57.99
MOLINO S. '09' AFFATATO G. '07' TARUSSIO S. '07' LONGO G. '07'

18) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'58.87
SCAPINELLO G. '09' GARINO C. '09' AIMAR M. '09' RUGGIERO C. '09'

19) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 04'59.48
CRIVELLO S. '07' SPIRIDON D. '10' RASCHINI I. '06' NEGRO S. '10'

20) 196687 Dinamica ssd 05'02.10
LATELLA A. '09' KICH A. '10' PAUTASSO N. '09' DI PIETRO A. '10'

21) 996595 MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 05'03.53
GALLINOTTI E. '10' CARAMELLA C. '07' LA SALVIA G. '10' LUCACI A. '08'

22) 198831 Junior Pentathlon Asti as 05'09.88
GAMBA C. '10' GERBI R. '10' BOANO F. '10' ALLARA A. '09'

23) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 05'11.92
MO S. '10' STEVEZZOLI G. '10' SCARPO G. '10' GOTTARDI A. '10'

24) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 05'30.87
BATTAGLIA G. '10' CIOBANU H. '10' MALDI R. '10' CESARANO G. '10'



COPPA PARIGI IIITAPPA
91 4X100 Misti M Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 6 (20-02-2023 ore 14:15)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza s.t.
ANTONELLI M. '05' MARINIELLO J. '05' SERANO M. '05' ALERCIA R. '06'

2) 996595 MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. s.t.
FERRARI G. '04' SHKOZA S. '08' SFOLCINI L. '08' FALABRINO F. '08'

3) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'51.21
GHIDONI S. '04' ZAGAROLO D. '04' FRANCAVILLA M. '04' DUTTO S. '03'

4) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 03'52.50
POLO A. '04' GALLETTI F. '04' PIZZETTI A. '04' CURTIS A. '04'

5) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 03'56.48
GAMBATESA A. '04' MASSERA A. '05' CACIOLI A. '05' CIANCIA F. '04'

6) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 03'57.24
MAGALDI A. '06' RUVOLO N. '05' PELOSO Y. '05' MARQUEZ SANTANA M. '06'

7) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 03'57.66
ACTIS DATO L. '05' PERTOSA M. '06' VERRASTRO D. '05' LISI N. '05'

8) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'01.32
DI PIETRO S. '06' AIMAR A. '06' GUGLIERMETTI G. '06' RUGGIERO M. '06'

9) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'04.73
MARENGO P. '05' VACCHINO A. '06' GUERRINI N. '06' NARDO G. '05'

10) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 04'07.63
CORINO A. '07' DELPIANO M. '07' MANEGLIA A. '07' SFORZA L. '07'

11) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 04'09.22
COCHIOR C. '07' SCARCINA A. '07' ZANI R. '07' BRUNO T. '07'

12) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 04'09.23
SEGATTO M. '08' ONGARO M. '08' CUTRULLA' A. '07' BIANQUIN D. '08'

13) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'09.65
DE VITA R. '08' SANGILLES A. '08' FARFAGLIA S. '08' LISI A. '08'

14) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'09.81
INCARNATO S. '07' DE ANGELIS A. '07' TOCCO D. '08' CATANEA A. '07'

15) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'11.91
DADONE T. '07' GHIBAUDO G. '08' DAL MOLIN F. '07' GROSSO M. '08'

16) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara 04'16.49
GAVIORNO S. '07' GAVIORNO M. '07' ANDORNO F. '07' COLOMBO P. '08'

17) 996479 Titans asd 04'16.65
CAPRARO T. '06' FACELLI A. '07' TURLETTO L. '04' CARESIO E. '06'

18) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara 04'23.39
SERINA N. '08' POZZONI L. '06' RIGAZIO R. '06' DANIELI L. '06'

19) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 04'27.85
ROMEO L. '07' SEHITAJ A. '07' FENOGLIO P. '07' FERRARIS N. '08'

20) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 04'29.28
CRETU F. '07' ALOSI L. '07' BOCCHETTA A. '08' ANZALONE E. '08'

21) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 04'29.98
FARINON A. '05' BERNOCCO G. '07' FARINON G. '08' RIGHERO S. '09'

22) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 04'31.36
MAURO T. '08' BONINO A. '07' GIANNONE L. '08' ZURINI L. '09'

23) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'32.55
FERRARIS M. '07' RUFFINATTO M. '08' RUSTICI M. '06' AITA G. '08'

24) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 04'37.37
GRAZIANO D. '07' SOSSO F. '08' LIBERTA' B. '07' TAPRA D. '08'

25) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'38.17
IVANOVICI L. '09' INCARNATO M. '09' BRUNETTI L. '09' RUSTICI C. '09'

26) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 04'38.31
LIOTTA S. '09' NICOLETTI E. '09' DE SIMONE A. '03' DE SIMONE F. '00'

27) 196687 Dinamica ssd 05'02.90
GRASSONE P. '09' PINTO M. '09' PLANTAS M. '10' GRACEFFA R. '10'
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